The Drainage Board meets at 8:00 A.M,

MEETING DATE

PETITION & PLAN DUE

Tuesday, January 14™
Tuesday, January 28™

Tuesday, February 11"
Tuesday, February 25"

Tuesday, March 11"
Tuesday, March 25"

Tuesday, April 8"
Tuesday, April 22"

Tuesday, May 13"
Tuesday, May 27"

Tuesday, June 10"
Tuesday, June 24™

Tuesday, July 8"
Tuesday, July 22™

Tuesday, August 12
Tuesday, August 26™

Tuesday, September 9™
Tuesday, September 23™

Tuesday, October 14™
Tuesday, October 28"

Wednesday, November 12"

Tuesday, November 25™

Tuesday, December 9"
Tuesday, December 23"

Tuesday, January 13
Tuesday, January 27"

/o)

=P gt

(Wed Dec 4™ OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri, Dec 6™ Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2 PM)

(Wed, Jan 8" OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri, Jan 10" Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2PM)

(Wed Feb 5™ OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri, Feb 7" Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2PM)

(Wed Mar 5™ OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri Mar 7" Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2PM)

(Wed, Apr 2™ OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri, Apr 4™ Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2 PM)

(Wed May 7" OneDrive files Due by 4PM
Fri May 9" Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2 PM)

(Wed Jun 4™ OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri Jun 6" Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2 PM)

(Wed July 2™ OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Thu July 3 Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2 PM)

(Wed Aug 6™ OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri Aug 8" Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2 PM)

(Wed Sept 3™ OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri Sept 5" Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2PM)

(Wed, Oct 1** OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri Oct 3" Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2 PM)

(Wed Nov 5™ OneDrive files Due by 4PM
Fri Nov 7" Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2 PM)

(Wed Dec 3™ OneDrive files Due by 4 PM
Fri, Dec 5™ Fee/s & Plan set Due by 2 PM)

Approved this 26™ Day of November 2024 by the Hendricks County Drainage Board

Bob Gentry, President

Dennis W. Dawes, Member

Michael A. Hession, Member

Phyllis A. Palmer, Vice President

Jack P. Maloney, Member

ATTEST:
Gary W. Sowers II, Secretary
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